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Brett Letourneau 
Citywide Service Corp 
9309 83rd Ave N 
Brooklyn Park, MN 55445 
brettmletourneau@gmail.com 
763-424-4900 
Term Expires: 10/2016 
 
James Dow/Annette Lund 
Diversified Plastics Inc 
8617 Xylon Court N 
Brooklyn Park, MN 55445 
jdow@divplast.com 
763-424-2525 
Term Expires: 10/2016 
 
Jeff Asfahl 
McNallan Office Systems 
8851 Zealand Ave N 
Brooklyn Park, MN 55445 
jasfahl@mcnallans.com  
763-424-3388 
Term Expires: 10/2016 
 
Anthony Watts 
US Bank 
5816 36th Ave N 
Crystal, MN 55422 
Anthony.Watts@usbank.com  
612-378-7107 
Term Expires: 12/2015 
 
Pamela Holien 
Action Coach 
3402 99th Ave N 
Brooklyn Park, MN 55444 
pamholien@actioncoach.com 
763-463-9350 
Term Expires: 04/2017 
 

Karen Philbin/Jennifer Summer-Lambrecht  
North Hennepin Community College  
7411 85th Ave N 
Brooklyn Park, MN 55445 
KPhilbin@nhcc.edu 
763-424-0707 
Term Expires: 10/2016 
 
Brad Clift 
Star 
7609 Welcome Ave N 
Brooklyn Park, MN 55445 
bclift@engagestar.com 
763-569-9035 
Term Expires: 10/2016 
 
Mark Sims/Noam Newman 
Cassidy Turley 
200 S 6th Street Suite 1400 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
noam.newman@dtz.com 
612-347-9345 
Term Expires: 10/2016 
 
Joe Piket  
Primrose 
10051 Xenia Ave N 
Brooklyn Park, MN 55443 
jpicket@primrosechamplinpark.com 
763-494-5500 
Term Expires 12/2015 
 
Dordean Lien 
Fast Track Products 
3575 85th Ave N 
Brooklyn Park, MN 55443 
dordean@fasttrackproducts.com 
763-493-5740 
Term Expires 12/2015 
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Yasmin Hyder 
McDonald’s  
7088 E. Fish Lake Road 
Osseo, MN 55311 
Yasmin.hyder@partners.mcd.com 
763-370-5380 
Term Expires: 01/2017 
 
Mayor Jeffrey Lunde 
City Council Representative 
Jeffrey.Lunde@brooklynpark.org 
763-242-1555 
 
 

Board Vacancy 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Commissioner Steve Schmidt 
Planning Commission Representative 
Skschmidt2@comcast.net    
763-425-6305 
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